Osterr. Staats- und Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2016

Stidstadt, 23. - 24.4.2016

Event 17 Men, 400m Immersion Open
23.04.2016 - 14:20 Results
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
Austrian C Rating
1. UNGER, Florian 02 Vienna Dolphins 5:06.61 1:14.37 12201 1:1795 1:12.28
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:57.14 42.77 250m: 3:15.88 39.50 350m: 4:32.72 38.39
100m: 1:14.37 39.55 200m: 2:36.38 39.24 300m: 3:54.33 38.45 400m: 5:06.61 33.89
2. HIDASI, Zsombor 02 Vienna Dolphins 5:16.61 1:16.90 1:17.34 1:29.48 1:12.89
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:55.84 38.94 250m: 3:14.12 39.88 350m: 4:41.57 37.85
100m: 1:16.90 44.43 200m: 2:34.24 38.40 300m: 4:03.72 49.60 400m: 5:16.61 35.04
Austrian B Rating
1. BIRO, Oliver 99 Vienna Dolphins 3:36.55 50.21 54.80 56.88 54.66
50m: 24.25 24.25 150m: 1:17.06 26.85 250m: 2:13.09 28.08 350m: 3:09.91 28.02
100m: 50.21 25.96 200m: 1:45.01 27.95 300m: 2:41.89 28.80 400m: 3:36.55 26.64
Austrian Open Rating
1. BIRO, Oliver 99 Vienna Dolphins 3:36.55 50.21 54.80 56.88 54.66
50m: 24.25 24.25 150m: 1:17.06 26.85 250m: 2:13.09 28.08 350m: 3:09.91 28.02
100m: 50.21 25.96 200m: 1:45.01 27.95 300m: 2:41.89 28.80 400m: 3:36.55 26.64
2. SCHMIDT, Patrik 98 Vienna Dolphins 3:44.76 52.90 58.15 58.79 54.92
50m: 25.45 25.45 150m: 1:21.48 28.58 250m: 2:20.48 29.43 350m: 3:17.63 27.79
100m: 52.90 27.45 200m: 1:51.05 29.57 300m: 2:49.84 29.36 400m: 3:44.76 27.13
3. PART, Michael 73 1. Linzer Tauchclub 3:49.63 53.27 58.02 59.26 59.08
50m: 25.32 25.32 150m: 1:21.79 28.52 250m: 2:20.53 29.24 350m: 3:20.36 29.81
100m: 53.27 27.95 200m: 1:51.29 29.50 300m: 2:50.55 30.02 400m: 3:49.63 29.27
4. UNGER, Florian 02 Vienna Dolphins 5:06.61 1:1437 1:2201 1:17.95 1:12.28
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:57.14 42.77 250m: 3:15.88 39.50 350m: 4:32.72 38.39
100m: 1:14.37 39.55 200m: 2:36.38 39.24 300m: 3:54.33 38.45 400m: 5:06.61 33.89
5. HIDASI, Zsombor 02 Vienna Dolphins 5:16.61 1:16.90 1:17.34 1:29.48 1:12.89
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:55.84 38.94 250m: 3:14.12 39.88 350m: 4:41.57 37.85
100m: 1:16.90 44.43 200m: 2:34.24 38.40 300m: 4:03.72 49.60 400m: 5:16.61 35.04
International Rating
1. BIRO, Oliver 99 Vienna Dolphins 3:36.55 50.21 54.80 56.88 54.66
50m: 24.25 24.25 150m: 1:17.06 26.85 250m: 2:13.09 28.08 350m: 3:09.91 28.02
100m: 50.21 25.96 200m: 1:45.01 27.95 300m: 2:41.89 28.80 400m: 3:36.55 26.64
2. LATAL, Filip 02 KSP Olomouc 3:40.65 53.29 56.83 57.32 53.21
50m: 25.67 25.67 150m: 1:21.27 27.98 250m: 2:19.38 29.26 350m: 3:15.04 27.60
100m: 53.29 27.62 200m: 1:50.12 28.85 300m: 2:47.44 28.06 400m: 3:40.65 25.61
3. DECKY, Martin 00 KSP Olomouc 3:40.70 49.12 56.30 58.87 56.41
50m: 22.92 22.92 150m: 1:16.44 27.32 250m: 2:14.39 28.97 350m: 3:13.26 28.97
100m: 49.12 26.20 200m: 1:45.42 28.98 300m: 2:44.29 29.90 400m: 3:40.70 27.44
4, SCHMIDT, Patrik 98 Vienna Dolphins 3:44.76 52.90 58.15 58.79 54.92
50m: 25.45 25.45 150m: 1:21.48 28.58 250m: 2:20.48 29.43 350m: 3:17.63 27.79
100m: 52.90 27.45 200m: 1:51.05 29.57 300m: 2:49.84 29.36 400m: 3:44.76 27.13
5. PART, Michael 73 1. Linzer Tauchclub 3:49.63 53.27 58.02 59.26 59.08
50m: 25.32 25.32 150m: 1:21.79 28.52 250m: 2:20.53 29.24 350m: 3:20.36 29.81
100m: 53.27 27.95 200m: 1:51.29 29.50 300m: 2:50.55 30.02 400m: 3:49.63 29.27
6. UNGER, Florian 02 Vienna Dolphins 5:06.61 1:14.37 1:22.01 1:1795 1:12.28
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:57.14 42.77 250m: 3:15.88 39.50 350m: 4:32.72 38.39
100m: 1:14.37 39.55 200m: 2:36.38 39.24 300m: 3:54.33 38.45 400m: 5:06.61 33.89
7. HIDASI, Zsombor 02 Vienna Dolphins 5:16.61 1:16.90 1:17.34 1:29.48 1:12.89
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:55.84 38.94 250m: 3:14.12 39.88 350m: 4:41.57 37.85
100m: 1:16.90 44.43 200m: 2:34.24 38.40 300m: 4:03.72 49.60 400m: 5:16.61 35.04
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